
Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend 15
Bad Friedrichshall / 11.03. - 12.03.2023

Platzierungen

Jugend 15 Mixed

Platz Name Verband

1 Josephina Neumann/Noah Hersel HETTV/WTTV

2 Matej Haspel/Koharu Itagaki BYTTV

3 Faustyna Stefanska/Mathis Albers TTVN

3 Lorena Morsch/Tom Wienke HETTV

5 Bao Chau Elisa Nguyen/Jonathan Gaiser TTBW

5 Lukas Wang/Amelie Guzi Jia STTB/HETTV

5 Jia Yuan Zhang/Lena Krüger HATTV

5 Ole Kaspers/Lisa Wang RTTVR/STTB

9 Lena Gottschlich/Eunbin Ahn TTVN

9 Samuel Kuhl/Theresa Faltermaier BYTTV

9 Lea Runge/Julius Konstantin Kleinert TTVN

9 Mariia Bodnar/Friedrich Kühn von Burgsdorff WTTV

9 Laura Milos/Maris Miethe TTVN

9 Sophie Krießbach/Alexander Sahakiants HETTV/WTTV

9 Kazuto Itagaki/Sophie Schirm BYTTV

9 Ruoqi Wei/Nico Thönnissen WTTV

17 Phil Schweitzer/Johanna Braun RTTVR

17 Fatme El Haj Ibrahim/Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim TTBW

17 Felix Herlt/Annika Friese HATTV

17 Leonie Müller/Danielius Galatiltis TTBW/WTTV

17 Jonas Rinderer/Eva Xintian Gao BYTTV

17 Laura Schweiz/Luke Jalaß TTVSH

17 Adrian Gossow/Elisa Kohlen WTTV/STTB

17 Lana Rack/Ben-Luca Köhler HETTV

17 Rhea Zhu Chen/Dorian Lheriau WTTV

17 Denisa Cotruta/Johann Magnus Mahl HETTV/WTTV

17 Patricia Bresic/Simon Michahelles HETTV

17 Elisa Meyer/Daniel Nagy TTVN

17 Anna Gaiser/Tien Nghia Phong TTBW

17 Lisanne Tschimpke/Alexander Uhing TTVN

17 Fabian Rinderer/Anna Walter BYTTV

17 Milla Pardela/Jannis Würzberger TTBW

33 Frieda Strugholz/Ole Brock WTTV

33 Galyna Shkalenko/Jannes Dettmar HETTV

33 Sienna Stelting/Florian Hans HETTV

33 Emilia Schorr/Noah Heidemann BYTTV

33 Ivo Quett/Kira Kölling TTTV

33 Leopold Grüß/Sophia Matz RTTVR

33 Mykyta Zaporozhets/Anastasia Miniailo SATTV

33 Paulina Friebe/Hannes Neukirchner TTBW

33 Luisa Bernitz/Hoang Long Phan TTVB/BETTV

33 Zoe-Loreen Sommer/Marwin Rehmer BYTTV/STTB

33 Stella Zieger/David Seitzer BYTTV/STTB

33 Franziska Bartl/Justus Stein TTVN/HATTV

33 Timo Seidel/Leonie Strunz TTTV

33 Vivienne Zimmermann/Thomas Wieland PTTV/RTTVR

33 Lucy Dutkiewicz/Fabian Wrobel TTVSA/TTTV

33 Lotta Rothfuß/Noah Ziegelmeier TTBW

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verband

1 Matej Haspel/Noah Hersel BYTTV/WTTV

2 Luke Jalaß/Tien Nghia Phong TTVSH/TTBW

3 Danielius Galatiltis/Friedrich Kühn von Burgsdorff WTTV

3 Ole Kaspers/Phil Schweitzer RTTVR

5 Tom Wienke/Jannes Dettmar HETTV

5 Lukas Wang/Jonathan Gaiser STTB/TTBW

5 Adrian Gossow/Johann Magnus Mahl WTTV

5 Fabian Wrobel/Mykyta Zaporozhets TTTV/SATTV

9 Mathis Albers/Julius Konstantin Kleinert TTVN

9 Simon Michahelles/Ben-Luca Köhler HETTV

9 Eunbin Ahn/Maris Miethe TTVN

9 Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim/Hannes Neukirchner TTBW

9 Fabian Rinderer/Jonas Rinderer BYTTV

9 Ivo Quett/Timo Seidel TTTV

9 Alexander Sahakiants/Nico Thönnissen WTTV

9 Daniel Nagy/Alexander Uhing TTVN

17 Florian Hans/Noah Heidemann HETTV/BYTTV

17 Jia Yuan Zhang/Felix Herlt HATTV

17 Kazuto Itagaki/Samuel Kuhl BYTTV

17 Ole Brock/Dorian Lheriau WTTV

17 Leopold Grüß/Hoang Long Phan RTTVR/BETTV

17 Marwin Rehmer/David Seitzer STTB

17 Justus Stein/Thomas Wieland HATTV/RTTVR

17 Noah Ziegelmeier/Jannis Würzberger TTBW
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Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend 15
Bad Friedrichshall / 11.03. - 12.03.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verband

1 Noah Hersel WTTV

2 Matej Haspel BYTTV

3 Friedrich Kühn von Burgsdorff WTTV

3 Johann Magnus Mahl WTTV

5 Alexander Sahakiants WTTV

5 Nico Thönnissen WTTV

5 Lukas Wang STTB

5 Tom Wienke HETTV

9 Ole Brock WTTV

9 Jannes Dettmar HETTV

9 Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim TTBW

9 Jonathan Gaiser TTBW

9 Danielius Galatiltis (LT) WTTV

9 Ole Kaspers RTTVR

9 Samuel Kuhl BYTTV

9 Jonas Rinderer BYTTV

17 Eunbin Ahn TTVN

17 Leopold Grüß RTTVR

17 Luke Jalaß TTVSH

17 Maris Miethe TTVN

17 Hannes Neukirchner TTBW

17 Tien Nghia Phong TTBW

17 Ivo Quett TTTV

17 Phil Schweitzer RTTVR

25 Mathis Albers TTVN

25 Adrian Gossow WTTV

25 Felix Herlt HATTV

25 Kazuto Itagaki (JP) BYTTV

25 Ben-Luca Köhler HETTV

25 Hoang Long Phan BETTV

25 Marwin Rehmer STTB

25 Fabian Rinderer BYTTV

25 Timo Seidel TTTV

25 David Seitzer STTB

25 Alexander Uhing TTVN

25 Noah Ziegelmeier TTBW

37 Florian Hans HETTV

37 Noah Heidemann BYTTV

37 Julius Konstantin Kleinert TTVN

37 Dorian Lheriau WTTV

37 Simon Michahelles HETTV

37 Daniel Nagy TTVN

37 Justus Stein HATTV

37 Thomas Wieland RTTVR

37 Fabian Wrobel TTTV

37 Jannis Würzberger TTBW

37 Mykyta Zaporozhets (UA) SATTV

37 Jia Yuan Zhang HATTV

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verband

1 Josephina Neumann/Lorena Morsch HETTV

2 Anna Gaiser/Bao Chau Elisa Nguyen TTBW

3 Theresa Faltermaier/Koharu Itagaki BYTTV

3 Faustyna Stefanska/Laura Milos TTVN

5 Fatme El Haj Ibrahim/Leonie Müller TTBW

5 Sophie Schirm/Emilia Schorr BYTTV

5 Lena Gottschlich/Lisa Wang TTVN/STTB

5 Rhea Zhu Chen/Ruoqi Wei WTTV

9 Denisa Cotruta/Patricia Bresic HETTV

9 Sophie Krießbach/Eva Xintian Gao HETTV/BYTTV

9 Leonie Strunz/Kira Kölling TTTV

9 Annika Friese/Lena Krüger HATTV

9 Sienna Stelting/Lana Rack HETTV

9 Vivienne Zimmermann/Galyna Shkalenko PTTV/HETTV

9 Mariia Bodnar/Frieda Strugholz WTTV

9 Amelie Guzi Jia/Anna Walter HETTV/BYTTV

17 Lea Runge/Franziska Bartl TTVN

17 Laura Schweiz/Luisa Bernitz TTVSH/TTVB

17 Lotta Rothfuß/Elisa Kohlen TTBW/STTB

17 Johanna Braun/Sophia Matz RTTVR

17 Lucy Dutkiewicz/Anastasia Miniailo TTVSA/SATTV

17 Paulina Friebe/Milla Pardela TTBW

17 Elisa Meyer/Lisanne Tschimpke TTVN

17 Zoe-Loreen Sommer/Stella Zieger BYTTV
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Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend 15
Bad Friedrichshall / 11.03. - 12.03.2023

Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verband

1 Theresa Faltermaier BYTTV

2 Lorena Morsch HETTV

3 Koharu Itagaki (JP) BYTTV

3 Josephina Neumann HETTV

5 Laura Milos TTVN

5 Bao Chau Elisa Nguyen TTBW

5 Faustyna Stefanska TTVN

5 Lisa Wang STTB

9 Mariia Bodnar (UA) WTTV

9 Rhea Zhu Chen WTTV

9 Anna Gaiser TTBW

9 Lena Gottschlich TTVN

9 Elisa Kohlen STTB

9 Galyna Shkalenko (UA) HETTV

9 Sienna Stelting HETTV

9 Ruoqi Wei WTTV

17 Denisa Cotruta HETTV

17 Lucy Dutkiewicz TTVSA

17 Fatme El Haj Ibrahim TTBW

17 Eva Xintian Gao BYTTV

17 Sophie Krießbach HETTV

17 Emilia Schorr BYTTV

17 Frieda Strugholz WTTV

17 Anna Walter BYTTV

25 Luisa Bernitz TTVB

25 Johanna Braun RTTVR

25 Paulina Friebe TTBW

25 Annika Friese HATTV

25 Amelie Guzi Jia HETTV

25 Lena Krüger HATTV

25 Leonie Müller TTBW

25 Lana Rack HETTV

25 Sophie Schirm BYTTV

25 Zoe-Loreen Sommer BYTTV

25 Lisanne Tschimpke TTVN

25 Vivienne Zimmermann PTTV

37 Franziska Bartl TTVN

37 Patricia Bresic (HR) HETTV

37 Kira Kölling TTTV

37 Sophia Matz RTTVR

37 Elisa Meyer TTVN

37 Anastasia Miniailo (UA) SATTV

37 Milla Pardela TTBW

37 Lotta Rothfuß TTBW

37 Lea Runge TTVN

37 Laura Schweiz TTVSH

37 Leonie Strunz TTTV

37 Stella Zieger BYTTV
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